new
gelgge
\‘

(e¢)

underscored material

10

11

12

13

]‘5:

o

N[

5

SENATE BILL 569

A5TH LEGISLATURE - STATE OF NEW MEXICO - FIRST SESSION, 2001
INTRODUCED BY

Richard C. Martinez

AN ACT
REPEALING A SECTION OF THE NMSA 1978 PERTAINING TO FREIGHT

BILLS OF STATE AGENCIES AND PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS.

BE 1T ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO:
Section 1. REPEAL.--Section 13-2-1 NMSA 1978 (being Laws
1965, Chapter 245, Section 1) is repealed.

-136090.1



