1	SENATE BILL 569
2	45TH LEGISLATURE - STATE OF NEW MEXICO - FIRST SESSION, 2001
3	INTRODUCED BY
4	Richard C. Martinez
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	AN ACT
11	REPEALING A SECTION OF THE NMSA 1978 PERTAINING TO FREIGHT
12	BILLS OF STATE AGENCIES AND PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS.
13	
14	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO:
15	Section 1. REPEAL Section 13-2-1 NMSA 1978 (being Laws
16 e	1965, Chapter 245, Section 1) is repealed.
17 de	. 136090. 1
19 -19 -18 -19	
mate 18ter	
pe 722	
Underscored materi   Kracketed materia   F E C I O	
nder 1224	
∄ <u> </u>	